WINNETKA TALK

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISEMENTS

. Classified advertisements will be charged only
GEHE!'III NOthO —  to residents of the district from Evanston to

inclusive whose names appear
subscribers to either WILMETTE

Glencoe
who are regular
TALK or GLENCOE NEWS.

1> cents a line

Rates— | <t

CHARGE 30 cents,
type used. 10%

Winnetka.

Deadline for Insertions
the WILMETTE LIFE or all
WINNETKA TALK and

Friday

in one paper,
30 cents a line
Average of five words to the line.
discount on all cash with order advertisements when
brought te our office at 1222 Central Ave.,, Wilmette, or 564 Lincoln Ave.,

Classilied
cepted up to Wednesday 12 o'clock for
three papers; Thursday
12 o'clock for the GLENCOE NEWS.
Telephones: Wilmette 1920-1921 or Winnetka z000-2001.

in the telephone directory, or
LIFE. WINNETKA

20 cents a line in any two
in all three papers. MINIMUM
No black face

advertisements will be ac-

12 o'cloek for the

1 REAL ESTATE
AN IDEAL HOME IN WINNETKA, THE
IDEAL TOWN

UNUSUALLY ATTRACT. 8 RM. ENG.
hse.; sun and slp. pchs.: 2 baths: at-
tach. gar.: h. w. ht.;: also h. w. htr.:

toi. in basement; separate stairway
to maid's rm. and bath over gar.
Except. lge. closet space. Beau.
wded. lot. $26,000.
Buy lL.ike Rent
$21,500 DOWN BUYS 7 LGE. LGHT.,
airy rms.; toi.-lav. 1st flr.: immense

slp. pch.; ivory trim; oak firs.; Love-
Kin h. w. htr. Beau. wded. lot. Only

$15,000.
GLENCOE
OWNER MOVING EAST MUST SAC-
rifice new home of best materials and
craftmanship; 7 rms.; 2 baths:; h. w.

ht.; l-ecar gar.; sun, slp. and large
open pches. Lot 100x200: beau. wded.
$35,000.

WINNETKA
A HOME OF DISTINCTION: NEW 17
rm. brick Col,; tile roof; 2 tile baths:
sun, slpg. and large open pches :
toi.-lav. 1st fir.; h. w. ht.: attach.

gar.; immense lot, 90x100, with ma-

jestic oaks. $30,000.

GLENCOE

FOR SALE — UNUSUALLY CHOICE
vacant, nr. Skokie, $110 a ft.

FOR SALE—6 RM. FRAME BLDG TO
be moved of property. $1,500 plus
cost of moving

Heinsen& Kroll, Inc.

720 Elm St., Winnetka Winn., 254
1LTNZ2-1tc

RESALE VALUE
IS AN IMPORTANT FACTOR IN BUY-
ing a home. The discriminating buver
will know that the following are
worth verv serious consideration:
S, hE ‘iﬂlleI;IE'{Kg: 8§ RM. STUCCO ON
autifully landscaped lot 100x1 .
N Prv? 5 %218"1#%%'1' ; e STHEE L
N. : KA: T RM. 2 BA
half tiled, English design. Att gar.,
hickory and pear

lot 50x150, oaks,
trees; 2 blks. to station and school.

$20,500.
GLENCOE: 9 RM. FRAME, OVER-

lunlicling Ski}kigi‘;}lub, lot 150x187 ft..

really a splen value at $26,500.

RAVINIA: NEW 6 ROOM BRIsCK. ENG-
list design, overlooking Northmoor
Grounds, att. gar., lot 50x150, 3 blocks
to school. Price $20,500.

90 FEET E. OF SHERIDAN ROAD,
heavily wooded for $5,750.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo

10 Carlton Annex

For Sale

5 ROOM AND SUN PARLOR BRICK
?{g:galng uIn Lot 75x135, Hot Water

_ a mprovements, Adjoi
Golf Club. Price $16,500. i

8§ ROOM FRAME COLONIAL, LOT 50x
175. Very Modern. Price $14,500.
" Water Heat ot SoRTTp Al JOT
er ea 0 X
Price $15,000. »r_ ReTwR.
7 ROOM FRAME P ESIDENCE, LOT 250
x165. Modern Improvements. Price

$17.500.
For Rent

4 ROOM BUNGALOW—GARAGE, HOT
Water Heat, Gas and Electrie, near
Glenview. $35,000. '

J : H, Schaefer & Co.

831 Ridge Ave., Wilmette
Phone Wil. 364
1-LTN2-1tc

Insurance—I,0ans
~ Surety Bonds
F. Coleman Burroughs & Co.

Realtors

1157 Wilmette Ave.,, Wilmette
- Phone Wilmette 640
* 1LTN2-1te

Winn. 1800
1LTN2-1te

i REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE WILMETTE
6 RM. BRICK COLONIAL IN BEST
no. east loc.; open screen pch., easily
enclosed; 1 bath; lge. master bdrm.
Built-in features; h. w. ht. $26,000.

WINNETKA

10 RM. COL.; INCLUDING SUNRM.
and stone flr. brkfst. rm.; 2 baths;

o bdrms.; h. w. ht.; Nokol oil equip-
ment; interior and exterior in perf.
cond.: 2-car gar.: open screened
porch; 92 ft. lot; beaut. landscaped:
2 blk. to lake. §37,5600. Immediate
possession.

RM. STUCCO: MAID'S RM. WITH
toi. and lav. on 1st flr.: 3 bdrms. and
bath on 2d. Conv. good location.
l_f.“;ﬁ.lr. $2,000 cash; bal. like rent. $16,-
200,

-1

GLENCOE

COLONIAL; 2 BATHS:;
On beaut. ravine lot 100x
east location. $32,500.

CGleason & Perrin

964 Lincoln Ave., Winnetka Tel 1949
1TN31-1te

FOR SALE—2 STORY FRAME COL.
6 rms.; 3 bdrms.; h. w. ht.; bath and
extra lav. Well located. $25,000,

Terms,
In Winnetka

1 BLOCK TO LAKE
3 STORY FRAME COL.: 10 RMS.: b
bdrms.; 2 baths; extra lav.: h. w. ht.:

RM. BRICK
oW, hb
225. No.

ot |

0oil burner; 2-car gar. Lot 90x200.
Price $37,5600. Terms.

Vacant
200x150—Sheridan Rd.—$70 per ft.

160x198—1 blk. to lake—$175 per ft.

Walter P. Smith & Co.

332 Park Ave., Glencoe
Phone Glen. 410
Highland Park Office
Phone H. P. 361
1LTN-1te

BEAUTIFUL, NEW, SPANISH TYPE
residence; 18-inch concrete walls
insulated; tile roof; 4 bdrms.; 3
baths. Conv. location. Price $35,000.

W. G, Stacey & Co.

336 Linden Ave,, Wilmette
Phone 308
1LTN-1te

NEW BRICK COLONIAL IN CHOICE
8. w. section; 5 bdrms.; 3 baths.
Garage built to order. Lot 61 ft.
frontage. Price $32,000. Nothing to
compete with it in this section of
village.

P. W. Bradstreet & Co.

HEADQUARTERS—WINNETKA
REAlL: ESTATE
788 Elm Street Phone Winn. 162
1T31-1te

WANTED — NORTH SHORE HOME,
between 30 and 40 thousand dollars.
Must be willing to take as part pay-
ment beautiful brick home in %
Joe, Michigan, acre and a half of

round, ﬁrm. on M-11, overlook-
ng the ke. What have you to

offer? Write R. Calvert Haws, 230
East Ohio 8St.,, Chicago.
1T30-3tc

FOR SALE—WINNETKA HOME AT
bargain price; 10 rm. stucco; in fine
location; 4 baths; 2 car gar.; large
wded. lot. Best buy for the money
on North Shore. all or phone

R. A. Hoagland

2 Prouty Annex, Winnetka
Phone Winn. 2480
1LTN2-1te

FOR SALE — CONTRACT FORE-
closure makes Dbargain at 1108
Cherry St. New house; 7 rooms; 2
baths and extra lay.; hot water ht.;
2-car gar.; 3 closed porches. Corner
lot 73x177. See owner, F. Shand, 1062
Cherry St. Winnetka. 1T20-2tc

| REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE

2-YEAR OLD 8 RM. BRICK ON 60 FT.
lot. 5 bed rms.; 2 baths. Excellent
construction, insulated, weather
stripped. Will decorate throughout
and sell for $22,600. Terms. Schools
and transp. Poss. Nov, 1st. Can be
seen Sat. and Sunday 10 a. m. to

> p. m. Phone Winn. 1226.
1LTNZ2-Hc

BARRINGTON—CHOICE FARMS FOR
sale. 3$170 to $300 per acre. Wooded
acres

Lawrence & MclLeister
Phone Barrington 79-R

1LTN2-1te
FOR SALE OPPORTUNITY FOR
gquick buver. Cosy 6 rm. stucco home
in n. w. section Wilmette; 2 blks.
from r. T. See this at once and
make offer. Ownay. Phone Winn.
246 or 2480. 1LTN2-1tc

Vacant for Sale

IN SOUTH SECTION OF WILMETTE.
100 ft. lot; $50 per ft. Terms. Tel.
Wilmette 1750. 1ILTN2-1te

FOR SALE OR RENT— NEW HOUSE
7 rms.: near lake, golf and trans-
portation; large lot; price $21,000.

W. Otten, 96 County Line Rd., Glen-

coe. Phone Glencoe 433. 1LTNGO-tfe

FOR SALE—20 ACRES; 6 BLOCKS
from depot in Deerfield; other acre-

age. This is a rare opportunity for
subdivision. Call F. H. Ward, Wil-
mette 3041, 1LTNbLHO-tfe

New 6 Rm. House

3 BEDROOMS; WATER HEAT. $12,000.

Small down payment. Tel. Wilmette
1750. 1LTN2-1tc
FOR SALE 4 RM. STUCCO BUNGA-
low; 2 pches.; barn; furnace heat;
50 ft. lot. 6 blks. from station.
Price $5,500. Box 139, Kenilworth.

1TN31-1tp
FOR SALE—DEERFIELD. 2 BEAU.

wooded lots, 87 ft. and 96 ft. front-
age, 207 ft. deep. Tel. Winn. 652-M.
1LTN2-1tc

FOR SALE—11% ACRES NEAR DE-
pot of new electric line at Willow
street: other acreage. Call F. H.
Ward, Wilmette 3041.

Y FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—WINNETEKA, S. E. UN-
furn. residence: 6 rms.; 1 bath; gar.;
h. w. ht, . Conv. to New Trier, grade
school and trans. Excell, cond. §$150

per mo.

Hill & Stone

Winnetka Office

Phone Winn., 1544
2LLTN2-1tc

FOR RENT — FURN. OR UNFURN.
8 rm. house: good location; excell.
neighborhood. 656 Lincoln Ave.
Phone Winn. 858. 2T31-1tc

FOR RENT — FURN. 8 RM. HSE. IN
Glencoe. Attractively furn.; nr.
school and trans. 3 months or

. $175. Phone Glen. 880.
e ¥ 2TN31-1tc

FOR RENT—FOR WINTER MONTHS.
Furn., attract. Spanish hse.; 9 rms.;
3 baths: gar. attech. Poss. Nov. 1.

Address Winnetka Talk A-697.
2TN31-1te

FOR RENT — COMPLETELY FURN.
hse.: 5 rms.: glass pch.: 1 blk. sta.
$100 a mo. 320 Richmond R4,

Kenilworth. Phone Kenil. 1854,
2LLTN2-1tec

VERNON AVE,

FOR RENT—364

Glencoe. 5 rm. hse.; porch; h. w. ht.;
bath. $60. Tel. Glen. 959 after 5:30
p. m. 2LLTN2-1tp

FOR RENT—IN GLENCOE. 6 RM.,

house; furn. or unfurn.; nr. trans.
and school. Avail. Oect. 15. Call
Glen. T12. 2LLTN2-1tc

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE 8 RM.
hse.; h. w. heat; garage; nr. trans.
and schools. Lge. wooded lot. Phone
wWil. 2720. 2ILTN2-1tec

FOR RENT—T7-RM. FURN. HOUSE.
$50 per mo. 527 Provident Ave.,, Win-
netka. 2LTN2-1te

FOR RENT—LARGE 5 RM. BUNGA-
low with 2 encl. pches. 586 W.
Kenilworth Ave., Kenil 2ILTN2-1te

FOR RENT — 5 RM. BUNGALOW;:
furn. or unfurn. Call. Winn. 674-W.

===.—-_—_—_-.E-l_-‘g§'-

3 FOR RENT-—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT — 4-RM. FLAT WITH
encl. porch. Tel. Winn. 1405.

2TN31-1tp |

October 10, 1925

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

North Evanston

EASTWOOD APARTMENTS — ON
EASTWOOD AT CENTRAL ST.
CORNER, NOT COURT APTS. AC-

CLAIMED BEST OF NEW APTS. IN
Evanston. 4's and 5's with extra
beds. closets. Reasonable rents; 1%
blks. to C. & N. W.; 18 min. down-
town., Sound-proof, large rooms,
plavrooms for children . No
apts. Near public golf course.
er on premises. Phone Greenleaf 1919

SLLTNSO-tfc
FOR RENT 5 ROOM. APT.; CEN-
trally located; sunny and pleas.;
h. w. ht.; slpg. pch. Adults pre-
ferred. Call Wil. 764-W or 1014
Lake. 3TN31-1te
FOR RENT — NOV. 1. SMALL UN-
furn. flat:; htd.; 2 blks. to trans. Call
Sat. evening or Sunday for appoint-
ment. Winn. 1878,

3T31-1tc

FOR RENT—KITCHENETTE AFT. IN
Franklin Bldg.: in-a-dor bed. G. F.

Gonsalves. Phone Winn. 62,
3LTNLHO-tfC

RENT—3 RMS. KITCHENETTE

FOR
light hskpg. Phone Wilmette 2399.
3LTNLHO-tfC
FOR RENT—FURN. APT.; 3 RMS.
and bath. $65 per mo. Phone Winn.
300. 3LTN2-1tc
FOR RENT — AFPARTMENT FOUR
rooms and porch. Phone Winnetka
122. 3T29-tfe
4 FOR RENT—ROOMS
i it —— LI s
FOR RENT — ROOM WITH BATH

and board: in exchange for help
with hswk. Can earn about $10 per
wk. extra. Prefer girl or woman.
Might consider couple if man is em-

ploved. Refs. Tel. Winn. 2032.
4T31-1tc

CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT OUTSIDE

rooms: for transients and residents.
629 Main St. Phone Wil 1080.

4LLTNLO-tfe

FOR " RENT — 2 LARGE, LIGHT,

well-furn. rooms; single or in suite;
priv. bath. Nr. trans. Phone Win-
netka 1543. 4LLTN2-1tc

FOR RENT—2 UNFURN. HSKPG.
rms.: priv. bath and slpg. pch. Tel

Kenil. 1865. 637 Abbotsford Rd. |
4LLTN2-1tc

FOR RENT — FRONT ROOM: CLOSE
to trans. and tea room; in Hubbard

Woods. Gentleman only. Tel. Winn.
972. 4TN31-1tc

FOR RENT — NR. HUBBARD WOODS
sta.: I light, front room and 1 light,
back rm. Kitch. priv., if desired. Tel.
Winn. 2053. 4T31-1te

FOR RENT — LARGE, FRONT BED-
room: in nice neighborhood; suit-

able for teacher. Call Winn. 908.
4TN31-1tp

SUITABLE
nr.

FOR RENT — ROOM;
for 1 or 2 persons employved;

trans. Tel. Winn. 620-W.
4T31-1te

FOR RENT—2 COR. RMS.; FURN.;
hskpg. priv. Private family. Tel
Winn., 914. 4L TN2-1tc

FOR RENT—LARGE, FRONT ROOM,
suitable for 2; close to trans. Tel
Wil. 717-R. 4L TN2-1te

FOR RENT—2 COMF. FURN. RMS.;
hskpg. priv. $15 per wk. Address
Wilmette Life A-691. 4LLTN2-1te

FOR RENT — 2 FURN. ROOMS; HTD.
garage. Tel. Glen. 525.

4TN31-1tc
FOR RENT — FURN. ROOMS. 467
Chestnut. Tel. Winn. 730.
4T31-1tc
ﬁ
FOR RENT — ROOM;: NR. TRANS.,;
suitable for 2. Tel. Winn. 1921.
4T31-1tc

FOR RENT — STORES AND
OFFICES

OFFICES FOR RENT
HOYBURN. 615 DAVIS ST,
ton. Elevator service All outside

offices. Liberal concession. Apply
Mr. Harvey, New Evanston Theatre.
BLTNGLHO-tfC

FOR RENT—STORE NO. 1105 CEN-
tral Ave., Wilmette. Fine location

for shoe store. Phone Wil. 2399,
BLTNbH2-tfC

FOR RENT—STORE NO. 4 IN CARL-
ton Bldg. G. F Gonsalves. Phone

Winnetka 62. S5LTNG2-tfe

!
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